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PG Admission — 2022-23

The University of Delhi announces its schedule for Post-graduate Entrance /
Merit based admissions 2022-2023.

Process | Date
FIRST LIST
Display of 1st Admission list on | 30t November 2022 (Wednesday)
website
Candidates to Apply 10:00 A.M., 1st December 2022 (Thursday)

5:00 P.M., 3 December 2022 (Saturday)
Departments/ Colleges to verify | 10:00 A.M., 1st December 2022 (Thursday)
and  Approve admissions of | 01:00 P.M., 4th December 2022 (Sunday)
candidates who applied against 1st
Merit List

Payments against 1st Merit List Till 11:59PM, 4tk December 2022 (Sunday)
SECOND LIST

Display of 2nd Admission list on | 7th December 2022 (Wednesday)

website
Candidates to Apply 10:00 A.M., 8t December 2022 (Thursday)
11:59 P.M., 9th December 2022 (Friday)
Departments/ Colleges to verify | 10:00 A.M., 8th December 2022 (Thursday)
and  Approve admissions of | 01:00 P.M., 10th December, 2022 (Saturday)
candidates who applied against 2nd
Merit List

Payments against 2»d Merit List | Till 11:59 P.M., 10t December, 2022 (Saturday)

THIRD LIST
Display of 3 Admission list on | 12th December, 2022 (Monday)
website
Candidates to Apply 10:00 A.M., 13t December, 2022 (Tuesday)

11:59 P.M., 14t December, 2022 (Wednesday)
Departments/ Colleges to verify | 10:00 A.M., 13th December, 2022 (Tuesday)
and Approve admissions of | 01:00 P.M., 15th December, 2022 (Thursday)
candidates who applied against 3t
Merit List

Payments against 3rd Merit List Till 11:59 P.M., 15t December, 2022
(Thursday)

The University may announce more list(s), at a later stage, if required.
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